Indoor / Outdoor Bracket
SAB Series
Unique Features
• Aluminum	/	Plastic	/	Universal	Zinc	models	available
• Indoor	/	Outdoor	models	available
SecuRex reserves the right to change specifications,modify design and discontinue
items without incurring obligation and whilst every effort is made to ensure that descript
ion,specifications and other information in this catalogue are correct,no warrant is given
in respect thereof and the company shall not be liable for any error therein.
SSABE000
Page	1/1
Ordering Information
• SAB-401								Indoor	/	Outdoor	Aluminium	Bracket
• SAB-301								Indorr	Plastic	Bracket
• SAB-201								Univeral	Zinc	Bracket	50mm
• SAB-202								Univeral	Zinc	Bracket	100mm
• SAB-101B						Indoor	Mini	Aluminium	Bracket	(Black)
• SAB-101W					Indoor	Mini	Aluminium	Bracket	(White)
Email: sales@securexsolution.com
Specification
Model SAB401 SAB301 SAB201 SAB202 SAB101B SAB101W
Type Indoor	/	Outdoor Indoor Indoor	/	Outdoor Indoor
Mounting Mode Wall
Material Aluminium ABS Zinc Aluminium
Color BEIGE BEIGE Silver,White,Black Black White
Dimension (L)mm 240 160 50 100 120
Max-Load 10	Kg 4	Kg 2	Kg
Swivel Angle 360°
Weight 500	g 200	g 95	g 128	g 90	g
SAB-101BSAB-401